

CWP No. 7086 of 2024

09.12.2024 Present: Mr. Amit Kumar Chaudhary,
Deputy, AG for the respondent-
State.

Reply is awaited. Let the same be
awaited for four weeks. List thereafter.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

09.12.2024
(Shalini)